Friday
4:00 - 6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Saturday
7:30am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:30am

10:45am
12:00pm

1:00 - 3:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00-9:30pm

Sunday
8:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Single Parent Family Retreat Sample Schedule

Check-In

Dinner at the Dining Hall

Campfire with S’mores & Devotions
Back to the RRC

Morning Devotion in Sunroom
Breakfast at the Dining Hall
Songs & Bible Study at Campfire Circle
Family Camp Games
Break for adults (Kids meet counselors in front of RRC)
Kids Under 10 - Nature Hike & Craft with Staff
Kids 11 & Up - Team-building with Staff
*Kids & counselors will meet adults at Dining Hall for Lunch
Structured Discussion for Adults (RRC Sunroom)
Lunch at the Dining Hall
Family Free Time (Pool Open)
Parent Free Time (Kids meet counselors in front of RRC)
Kids Under 5 - Craft & Walk
Kids 6 & up - Archery
*Kids & counselors will meet adults at Riverside
Family Canoeing (Meet at Riverside w/ watershoes)
Hayride w/ Songs
Dinner at the Dining Hall
Parents’ Night Off
Kids’ Movie Night

Breakfast at the Dining Hall
Closing Worship

Departure



